The Australian Distributor for DTR Medical
Metzenbaum Scissors                           Product Specification
The Design Checklist
• First time performance for cutting delicate tissue and blunt dissection
• Specially engineered to be fine and precise
t: 1800 77 51 51                  e: support@medicaldevices.com.au                  w: www.medicaldevices.com.au
 Code   Pack size Description
DT-ZSC2121-D     20 units   Baby Metzenbaum Scissors Curved 120mm, double packed
DT-ZSC2141-D  20 units   Metzenbaum Scissors Curved 145mm, double packed
DT-ZSC2181-D  20 units   Metzenbaum Scissors Curved 180mm, double packed
DT-ZSC2201-D  20 units   Metzenbaum Scissors Curved 200mm, double packed
DT-ZSS2181-D  20 units   Metzenbaum Scissors Straight 180mm, double packed
DT-ZSS2201-D  20 units   Metzenbaum Scissors Straight 200mm, double packed
Metzenbaum scissors
curved 180mm-
40mm tip length x
3.5mm tip width